HI6000180
Magnetic Mini-Stirrer
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
IST6000180  06/24
Hanna Instruments reserves the right to modify the design,
construction, or appearance of its products without advance notice.
All rights are reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited
without the copyright owner’s written consent, Hanna Instruments

Preconfigured HI6000 meters can be ordered from our
website at: www.hannainst.com
Ordering Code Hardware Modules Parameters
HI6222-01 (US)
HI6222-02 (EU) HI6000-2 × 2 pH/ ORP /  ISE
HI6522-01 (US)
HI6522-02 (EU)
HI6000-2 × 1
HI6000-3 × 1
pH/ ORP /  ISE
EC
HI6542-01 (US)
HI6542-02 (EU)
HI6000-2 × 1
HI6000-4 × 1
pH/ ORP /  ISE
Dissolved Oxygen
HI6542P-01 (US)
HI6542P-02 (EU)
HI6000-2 × 1
HI6000-4 × 1
pH/ ORP /  ISE
Dissolved Oxygen